
Habibganj - Dharwad Special Fare Special/01664X - Exp - WCR 
MMR/Manmad Junction to DWR/Dharwad 
16h 55m - 852 km - 12 halts - Departs Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HBJ HabibGanj 17:00 5 1 0 65 WCR
2 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
18:03 18:05 2m 2 1 68 36 303 WCR

3 ET Itarsi Junction 18:35 18:40 5m 2 1 86 56 329 WCR
4 KNW Khandwa Junction 21:55 22:00 5m 1 1 269 71 302 CR
5 BSL Bhusaval Junction 23:45 23:55 10m 4 1 393 71 205 CR
6 MMR Manmad Junction 02:30 02:35 5m 5 2 577 40 558 CR
7 KPG Kopargaon 03:38 03:40 2m 1 2 619 60 550 CR
8 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 05:32 05:35 3m 1 2 731 42 640 CR
9 DD Daund Junction 07:35 07:55 20m 3 2 815 57 515 CR
10 PUNE Pune Junction 09:15 09:30 15m 5 2 891 56 560 CR
11 STR Satara 12:07 12:10 3m 1 2 1036 61 635 CR
12 KRD Karad 13:08 13:10 2m 1 2 1095 61 596 CR
13 SLI Sangli 14:17 14:20 3m 2 2 1163 14 558 CR
14 MRJ Miraj Junction 14:50 15:00 10m 1 2 1170 60 549 CR
15 GPB Ghataprabha 16:20 16:21 1m 1 2 1250 71 626 SWR
16 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 17:10 17:12 2m 1 2 1307 70 747 SWR
17 KNP Khanapur 17:34 17:35 1m 0 2 1333 49 660 SWR
18 LD Londa Junction 18:06 18:08 2m 2 2 1359 52 635 SWR
19 DWR Dharwad 19:30 0 2 1429 - 737 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (09:25)

May 29 2024 (09:25)

1

1


